NOTICE OF APPEAL UNDER SECTION 40(1) OF FISHERIES (AMENDMENT) ACT 1997 (NO. 23)

Appeal Form



Name of Appellant (block letters)	anded in to the ALAE	or of the second design of the second second second		
Address of Appellant	KIERAN MORAN			
	DERRYNANE, CO. KERRY.	CAHE	RDANIE	<u>L</u> ,
	CO. KERRY.	VZ	3 PWZ	5
hone:	Email:			
1obile:				
iobile.	Fax:			
	Fees			
Fees must be received by the	closing date for receipt of	appeals	Amount	Tick
Appeal by licence applicant			€380.92	
Appeal by any other individual or organisation			€152.37	~
Request for an Oral Hearing * (fee			€76.18	
* In the event that the Board decides not to here			0.	
Cheques Payable to the Aquacultu	re Licences Appeals Board in ac	cordance wi	ith the Aquacult	ure
icensing Appeals (Fees) Regulation				
		BIC	C: AIBKIE2D	
		Dic. /		
	IE89AIBK93104704051067			
	IE89AIBK93104704051067 Subject Matter of the App	eal	1	
Foreshore Licenc	IE89AIBK93104704051067 Subject Matter of the App	eal	-06/519	A and
Foreshore Licenc	IE89AIBK93104704051067 Subject Matter of the App	eal	-06/519	A and
	IE89AIBK93104704051067 Subject Matter of the App	eal	-06/519	A and
Foreshore Licenc T06/520A.	IE89AIBK93104704051067 Subject Matter of the App	eal	-06/519	A and
	IE89AIBK93104704051067 Subject Matter of the App	eal	-06/519	A and
	IE89AIBK93104704051067 Subject Matter of the App	eal	-06/519	A and
	IE89AIBK93104704051067 Subject Matter of the App	eal	-06/519	A and
	IE89AIBK93104704051067 Subject Matter of the App	eal	-06/519	A and
	IE89AIBK93104704051067 Subject Matter of the App	eal	-06/519	A and
	IE89AIBK93104704051067 Subject Matter of the App	eal	-06/519	A and
T06/520A. te Reference Number:-	IE89AIBK93104704051067 Subject Matter of the App of application	real 25 T	5/519A+5	T06/52
T06/520A.	IE89AIBK93104704051067 Subject Matter of the App of application	real 25 T	5/519A+5	T06/51
T06/520A.	IE89AIBK93104704051067 Subject Matter of the App of application	real 25 T	5/519A+5	T06/52
T06/520A. te Reference Number:-	IE89AIBK93104704051067 Subject Matter of the App of application	real 25 T	5/519A+5	T06/51
T06/520A.	IE89AIBK93104704051067 Subject Matter of the App of application	real 25 T	5/519A+5	T06/51

(as allocated by the Department of Agriculture, Food and the Marine) Appellant's particular interest in the outcome of the appeal: I and previous generations have fished the area in question for well over a century. I am currently fishing this area in my ducenced fishingboat SAOIRSE T470. Outline the grounds of appeal (and, if necessary, on additional page(s) give full grounds of the appeal and the reasons, considerations and arguments on which they are based): I have fished this area, and intend to continue fishing in the area in the future. I figh this are with static nets, potting, For Lobster, Crab (Brown, spider and veluet) and crawfish. The area in question contain the only scallop bedy in our region. The area in question provides the only shelter from storms and see swell. There has been no consultation with me or other fistermen in the area about this Notan Date: Signed by appellant: 14 usan Please note that this form will only be accepted by REGISTERED POST or handed in to the ALAB offices

Fees must be received by the closing date for receipt of appeals

This notice should be completed under each heading and duly signed by the appellant and be accompanied by such documents, particulars or information relating to the appeal as the appellant considers necessary or appropriate and specifies in the Notice.

DATA PROTECTION – the data collected for this purpose will be held by ALAB only as long as there is a business need to do so and may include publication on the ALAB website

Please forward completed form to: Aquaculture Licences Appeals Board, Kilminchy Court, Dublin Road, Portlaoise, Co. Laois. Tel: (057) 8631912 Email: info@alab.ie